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Cutting disc metal 355x3.2x25.4mm

Art. number: 160105
Barcode: 3800123126284

v Disc for metal cutting
v Maximum peripheral speed:
80m/s

75x1.6x10mm
AG60RBF
13,300 min"
DSA-Nr.632

=[O

355mm

" Art. N 169901

N

TECHNICAL FEATURES

Parameter Measure Unit Value
Inner disc diameter (mm) mm 25.4
Disck thickness (mm) mm 3.2
Disc diameter (mm) mm 355
Type Metal

LOGISTICS INFORMATION

Width Net

Type of package Quantity Length Volume Brutto Barcode
Height Tara

pieces 1 pieces 36 x1x36cm 0.00130 m3 0.6480 - 0.7200 - 0.0720 kg 3800123126284

carton 25 pieces 36 x36x11lcm 0.01426 m3 18.0000 - 18.0000 - 0.0000 kg 38001231262840




